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United States Environmental Protecllon Agency

&EPA 
ANNUAL CLASS II DISPOSAL/INJECTION WELL MONITORING REPORT 

Name, Address, Phone and/or Emafl of Permittee 

EnerVest Operating, LLC 
300 Capitol Street, Suite 200 
Charleston, WV 25301 
Phone: 276-926-1292; Email: j1awson@encrvest.net 

stale County 

Virginia Dickenson 

WELL TYPE Locate well In two dlreetlons from nearest lines of quarter section and drllling unit 
.,, Brine Disposal 

Surfaca Location 
Enhanced Recovery 

Hydrocarbon Storage 
114 of 1/4 of Section Township Range 

fl. from {N/S) Une of q""rter section 

fl. from (E/W) Une afquart<H' saction. 

latitude 37 .089607 Longitude -82.273616 

Peffflil or EPA ID Number VAS2D93 7BDIC API Number 450510023000 Full Well Name 750171 SWD 

MONTH.YEAR 

January-2019 

February-2019 

March-2019 

April-2019 

May-2019 

June-2019 

July-2019 

August-2019 

September-20 I 9 

October-2019 

November-2019 

December-2019 

INJECTION PRESSURE 

MAXIMUM PSIG 

300 

395 

510 

620 

599 

598 

576 

5&5 

650 

578 

570 

560 

3,0II 

TOTAL VOLUME INJECTED 

BBL MCF 

TUBING - CASING 
ANNULUS PRESSURE 

IIF SPECIFIED IN pi:vum 
MAXIMUM !>SIG 

7,553 

12,725 

15,739 

21,452 

11,314 

13,082 

12,334 

12,098 

12,133 

10,233 

9,345 

Certification 
I certify under the penalty of Jaw that I have personalli, examined and am familiar w ith the information submitted In this document and all 
allacflment.s and that, based on my inquiry of those Individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the lnfonnatior,, I believe that th<! 

Information is true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are signmeant penalties for submitting fal ,;,e information, including the 
possibility of flne and Imprisonment. (Ref, 40 CFR § 144.32) 

Name and Official Title (Please type orprint} Signature Date Signed 

Kevin Miller, Vice President & General J.,fanager Yl~¼_d m~ I [J-11~0d-0 
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