⊕EPA

United States Environmental Protection Agency

ANNUAL CLASS II DISPOSAL/INJECTION WELL MONITORING REPORT

Name, Address, Phone and/or Email of Permittee

EnerVest Operating, LLC 300 Capitol Street, Suite 200 Charleston, WV 25301

Phone: 276-926-1292; Email: jlawson@enervest.net

10 FOR 16 M WESTER 125-16-16-20-2						
State		-	County			
Virginia			Dickenson			
WELL TYPE Brine Disposal Enhanced Recovery Hydrocarbon Storage	Locate well in two direction Surface Location 1/4 of 1/4 ft. from (N/S)	of Section	nes of quarter sect Township f quarter section	ion and drilling unit Range		
ft. from (E/W) Line of quarter section.						
Latitude 37.089607 Longitude -82.273616						
Permit or EPA ID Number V	AS2D937BDIC AP	1 Number 45051	0023000	Full Well Name	750171 SV	/D
INJECTION PRESSURE TOTAL VOLUME INJECTED ANNU (IF SPE						TUBING - CASING ANNULUS PRESSURE SPECIFIED IN PERMIT)
MONTH, YEAR	MAXIMUM PSIG	86	<u>L</u>	MCF		MAXIMUM PSIG
January-2019	300	3,011				
February-2019	395	7,553		32		
March-2019	510	12,725				
April-2019	620	15,739				
May-2019	599	21,452				
June-2019	598	11,314				
July-2019	576	13,082				
August-2019	585	12,334				
September-2019	650	12,098				·
October-2019	578	12,133		9,4400		
November-2019	570	10,233				
December-2019	560	9,345				
Certification						
I certify under the penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted in this document and all attachments and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I believe that the information is true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment. (Ref. 40 CFR § 144.32)						
Name and Official Title (Plea	Signature	_	Date Signed			
Kevin Miller, Vice Preside	Hoen	u of Mul	Ď.		nearlineli	